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Time Table for B.B.A. IL, IV & VI Semester Examination -May-June 2023

B.B.A. II Semester

TIME: 11.00.AM To 02.00 PM

DATE DAY “CODE SUBJECT
15-05-2023 Monday 106 Hindi
18-05-2023 | Thursday 107 Business Economics
22-05-2023 Monday 108 Business Statistics
- 25-05-2023 | Thursday 109 Cost Accounting
| 29-05-2023 Monday 110 Environmental Studies
B.B.A.IV Semester TIME: 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM _
DATE DAY CODE SUBJECT
17-05-2023 | Wednesday 116 Organisational behiviour
20-05-2023 Saturday 117 .| Marketing Management
23-05-2023 Tuesday 118 HRM
26-05-2023 Friday 119 Finanical Management "
30-05-2023 | Tuesday 120 Producation Management
B.B.A. VI Semester TIME: 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM
DATE DAY CODE SUBJECT '
15-05-2023 Monday 127 Business Policy And Strategy
18-05-2023 | Thursday 128 Enterpreneurship & Small Business Management
22-05-2023 Monday 129 Business Taxation
25-05-2023 | Thursday 130 Business Ethics & Social Responsibility
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E-Mail: rsuexam@gmail.com
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PGDCA - II Semester TIME: 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM
S.No. Date Day Code Paper
1. 15-05-2023 Monday | PGDCA-106 | Programming in VB Net (New Course)
2% 18-05-2023 | Thursday | PGDCA-107 | Database Management System
3. 22-05-2023 Monday | PGDCA-108 | Intemmet and Web Technology
DCA - II Semester TIME: 11.00 AM To 02.00 PM
S.No. Date Day Code Paper
| # 15-05-2023 Monday DCA-105 GUI- Programming in Visual Basic
o 18-05-2023 | Thursday DCA-106 | E- Commerce
3 22-05-2023 Monday DCA-107 | HTML & Internet Applications
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